06 November 2007 Tuesday

88th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

10

Horse Name
YARASA(7)

RECEPHAN(5)
AKSOYLU(2)
TANBERK(6)
AKKUSHAN(1)
SEYHATCI(10)
GUZELKIZIM®)
ONURBEY(4)
BABAABDULLAH(3)

KUGUK AYSU(9)

Age
3yogrc

3yochc
3yogrc
3yobc

3yochc
3yobf

3yochf
3yochc
3yochc

3yochf

112500 &
1.)2.500 £

Sire

BIRADER - SEYYARE64
CELEBI1- UCANYEL

CELEBL1 - FERISTAH

IBOCAN - ALSEKLAVI.24
DEVIRHAN - BELALIM

TIGRES LIGHT (US) - ZAFIRE 16
VAKIFLI - HOYAM

DINGERBEY - BATUCAN
ODINHAN - RUKENTAY

SERDARBEY - DEVIRVANNO

Race Result

Dam Weight
56  MKORKMAZ

56  MU.DEMR

56  ACELIK

56  KEMAL KURT

56  GYILDIZ
545 YBILIK
545 H.IAKGAY
56  ABIRDAL
56 MAKYAWZ

545 OKAYA

Maiden

2.)5.000 ¢
2.)1.000 ¢

Jockey
Z TAS. YERYARAN

HAL. SIMSEK
HAL. ARSLAN
KEM SOZEN
HAK. CANTINAZ
ERK. SAHIN
ORK. GERCEK
SAl. DEMR
ABD. ALTIN

HAS. TURKOZ

Pick(7) 2,45 ¥, Quinella(5/7) 7,90 b, Exacta(7/5) :14,45 b, Trifecta(7/5/2) :1,72 b, 5th double(1/7) 6,55 &

56 kg,
3.)2.500 ¢
3.)500 ¢
Owner Trainer

ZT.YERYARAN  1.32.77
F.DEMR 1.33.17
UARSLAN 1.33.54
ATEKINALP 1.33.69
U.ARSLAN 1.33.74
KAS.DEMR 1.36.01
Y.AKDAS 1.36.43
I AKBALI 1.36.79
OALTIN 1.36.90
AD.YILMAZ 1.37.84

Adana Racecourse (2nd Day)

1300 Turf

4)1.250 ¢

4)250 ¢

Time Win PSF St

245
2,55
2,50
6,55
11,45
6,65
10,40
21,65
11,35

5,05

10

1

2%Lenth
2 Length

1 Length

Margin Late Start RT
39

47
46
44
41
40
18

14

45



